Lsi11

Lsi13

L13

L15

L17

L21

Jonna Hammarvall
Alice Joelsson
Leo Schwab

Elliot Bergstedt

Niklas Sidmar

Arvid Svenhammar
Johan Palmborg

Oliwia Karlstrom
Emma Johansson
Tim Gotthardsson

Emma Akesson
Jessica Sidmar

Valdermasvik Skyttegille
Motala Skyttegille
Motala Skyttegille

Linkdpings Skytteférening

Motala Skyttegille

Linkdpings Skytteférening
Motala Skyttegille

Motala Skyttegille
Motala Skyttegille
Link6pings Skytteférening

Motala Skyttegille
Motala Skyttegille

416,4
406,2
418,1

402,6

315,1

373,6
3431

387,1
383,9
3274

417,8
390,3



